Non-glass pH electrode with ceramic diaphragm,
double chamber gel filled reference system and
integral PT1000 RTD temperature element.
For use in food and
beverage processing,
biopharmaceutical
production and chemical
process monitoring

Approvals
0
Order Code
Accessories
Dimensions
OPS471 ESB 1 (select from below for complete order code)
2
4
5
6
Insertion Length
120mm
225mm
360mm
425mm
Cables
Shielded pH Cable with NEMA 6 Waterproof Connector, Stripped and Tinned Ends
OPK12-NPA1A 1.5 Meter
OPK12-NQA1A 3 Meter
OPK12-NAA1A 5 Meter
OPK12-NBA1A 10 Meter
OPK12-NCA1A 15 Meter
OPK12-NDA1A 20 Meter
Shielded pH Cable with NEMA 6 Waterproof Connector, BNC and Tinned Ends
OPK12B-NPA1A 1.5 Meter
OPK12B-NQA1A 3 Meter
OPK12B-NAA1A 5 Meter
OPK12B-NBA1A 10 Meter
OPK12B-NCA1A 15 Meter
OPK12B-NDA1A 20 Meter
Calibration Solutions
OPY21 NIST Traceable pH Calibration Solution, 4.00 pH , 1000mL
OPY23 NIST Traceable pH Calibration Solution, 7.00 pH , 1000mL
Installation Housings